
Discipline Admin Contact Details 4th Arts 4th Arts Email Address
Ancient Classics margaret.logan@universityofgalway.ie Dr  Grace Attwood grace.attwood@universityofgalway.ie
Cumarsáid fionn.osealbhaigh@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie Carmel Ní Bhriain carmel.nibhriain@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie
French emer.oflynn@universityofgalway.ie Dr Sara-Louise Cooper sara-louise.cooper@universityofgalway.ie
German natalierebecca.nevin@universityofgalway.ie Erasmus - Antonia Musolff antonia.musolff@universityofgalway.ie
Global Media shania.collins@universityofgalway.ie Kelly Fincham kelly.fincham@universityofgalway.ie
Italian emer.oflynn@universityofgalway.ie Erasmus - Lindsay Myers lindsay.myers@universityofgalway.ie
Léann na Cumarsáide fionn.osealbhaigh@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie Carmel Ní Bhriain carmel.nibhriain@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie
Psychology psychology@universityofgalway.ie Dr Ian Stewart ian.stewart@universityofgalway.ie

Spanish natalierebecca.nevin@universityofgalway.ie
Erasmus Outgoing - Dr Ivan Kenny;   Erasmus 
Incoming - Natalie Nevin

ivan.kenny@universityofgalway.ie;  
natalierebecca.nevin@universityofgalway.ie

BA (Children's Studies) sinead.coyne@universityofgalway.ie Dr Lorraine Burke (Year 4 - BCN) lorraine.burke@universityofgalway.ie
BA (English and Creative Writing) Contact Year Coordinator Dr John Kenny john.kenny@universityofgalway.ie
BA Government (Politics, Economics and Law) Contact Year Coordinator Dr. Hanna-Kaisa Hoppania hanna-kaisa.hoppania@universityofgalway.ie
BA (Journalism) shania.collins@universityofgalway.ie Fiona McGarry fiona.mcgarry@universityofgalway.ie
BA (Music) music@universityofgalway.ie Dr Ann-Marie Hanlon ann-marie.hanlon@universityofgalway.ie
BSc (Social Sciences) Contact Year Coordinator Dr Judith O'Connell judith.oconnell@universityofgalway.ie
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